Human Dignity,
Education, and Political
Society

A Philosophical Defense
of the Liberal Arts

Edited by
James Greenaway

LEXINGTON BOOKS
Lanham * Boulder ® New York ® London



Contents

Preface

Acknowledgments

Introduction: Liberal Education as Invitation
James Greenaway

PART I1: LIBERAL EDUCATION AND A LIFE WELL LIVED

1

Dignity, Equality, and Liberal Arts Education
Glenn Hughes

Liberal Education and the Recovery of Personal
and Political Existence
James Greenaway

Liberal Education, Friendship, and the “Political Art
in the True Sense”
John von Heyking

PART II: THINKERS ON DIGNITY AND EDUCATION
IN HISTORY

4

Leisure and Human Dignity in Ancient Greek Political Thought
Rebecca LeMoine

Medieval Dignity, Modern Education
Lee Trepanier

Kant, Dignity, and Liberal Education in a Technological Age
S. F. McGuire

ix

Xiii

15
17

33

57

87

89

111

137



X Contents

PART III: CONTEMPORARY TOPICS IN DIGNITY
AND EDUCATION

7 Human Dignity, Sexual Equality, and the Education
of the Soul in Plato’s Republic
Ann Ward

8 Childhood as the Paradigm for Political Education
Carol B. Cooper

9 Reconciled to the World: Campus Ministry Publishing
in an Age of Identity Politics
Alex Ambrose

Index

About the Contributors

153

155

177

199

227
237



