## Human Dignity, Education, and Political Society

## A Philosophical Defense of the Liberal Arts

Edited by James Greenaway

LEXINGTON BOOKS

Lanham • Boulder • New York • London

## **Contents**

Prei	ace	X1
Ack	nowledgments	xiii
	oduction: Liberal Education as Invitation ses Greenaway	1
PAI	RT I: LIBERAL EDUCATION AND A LIFE WELL LIVED	15
1	Dignity, Equality, and Liberal Arts Education  Glenn Hughes	17
2	Liberal Education and the Recovery of Personal and Political Existence  James Greenaway	33
3	Liberal Education, Friendship, and the "Political Art in the True Sense"  John von Heyking	57
	RT II: THINKERS ON DIGNITY AND EDUCATION HISTORY	87
4	Leisure and Human Dignity in Ancient Greek Political Thought Rebecca LeMoine	89
5	Medieval Dignity, Modern Education  Lee Trepanier	111
6	Kant, Dignity, and Liberal Education in a Technological Age S. F. McGuire	137

x Contents

PART III: CONTEMPORARY TOPICS IN DIGNITY AND EDUCATION		
7	Human Dignity, Sexual Equality, and the Education of the Soul in Plato's Republic Ann Ward	155
8	Childhood as the Paradigm for Political Education Carol B. Cooper	177
9	Reconciled to the World: Campus Ministry Publishing in an Age of Identity Politics  Alex Ambrose	199
Index		227
About the Contributors		237